©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
July, 2020 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NV24C02MUW/D
EEPROM Serial 2/4/8/16-Kb
I2C Automotive Grade 1
in�Wettable Flank UDFN-8
Package

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
NV24C02MUW Ordering Information (Product in Development)
Device Order Number
Specific Device
Marking Package Type Temperature Range Shipping†
NV24C02MUW3VTBG
(Note 10)
TBD MUW3 = UDFN−8 (2x3 mm)
Wettable Flank
V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
T = Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
NV24C04WF Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific Device
Marking Package Type Temperature Range Shipping†
NV24C04MUW3VTBG C2W MUW3 = UDFN−8 (2x3 mm)
Wettable Flank
V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
T = Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
NV24C08WF Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific Device
Marking Package Type Temperature Range Shipping†
NV24C08MUW3VTBG C3W MUW3 = UDFN−8 (2x3 mm)
Wettable Flank
V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
T = Tape & Reel,
3,000 Units / Reel
NV24C16WF Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific Device
Marking Package Type Temperature Range Shipping†
NV24C16MUW3VTBG C4W MUW3 = UDFN−8 (2x3 mm)
Wettable Flank
V = Automotive Grade 1
(−40°C to +125°C)
T = Tape & Reel,